
Brian Arnold 905-869-2249 brianvarnold5@gmail.com
Brian Lunney 905-448-3668 blunney@sympatico.ca
Brian Brose 613-968-0025 brianbrose@hotmail.ca
Manny Directo 613-242-9335 manny.directo@gmail.com 
Barry Fenton 613-922-0903 b.fenton@outlook.com
Larry Fish 613-439-8768 larryfish788@gmail.com
Vic Grabko 613-475-9801 elaine.grabko@outlook.com 
Gary Keating 613-475-8808 garybetty24@gmail.com
Bill Kelly 905-355-2764 lindbil@bell.net 
Joe King 416-917-8949 sleightlymagical@sympatico.ca
Harry Hallworth 416-805-0122 harry.hallworth@gmail.com
Charlie Little 416-825-5880 clittle@rogers.com
Jamie Scott 416-882-7774 hometownjamie@yahoo.ca
John Sommerville 416-720-9376 jfs_sommers@yahoo.ca
Marc Thibeault 647-299-7730 marc.thibeault66@gmail.com
Brian Campbell 613-661-7019 brncampbell@hotmail.com
Tom Vine 613-921-4023 s.t.vine@sympatico.ca
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